
Day of Week June Tour 1 Tour 2 Tour 3 Tour 4 Mid 1 Mid 2 Hign Tide Height (ft) Low Tide
Monday 26-May 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:01 PM 42.5 6:30 PM
Tuesday 27-May 10:50 AM 12:50 PM 12:51 PM 42.9 7:20 PM

Wednesday 28-May 11:40 AM 1:40 PM 1:40 PM 42.8 8:09 PM
Thursday 29-May 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 2:30 PM 42.2 8:59 PM

Friday 30-May 1:20 PM 3:20 PM 3:21 PM 41.1 9:28 AM
Saturday 31-May 2:15 PM 4:15 PM 4:14 PM 39.8 10:19 AM
Sunday 1-Jun 3:10 PM 5:10 PM 5:09 PM 38.4 11:12 AM
Monday 2-Jun 4:05 PM 6:05 PM 6:06 PM 37.2 12:06 PM
Tuesday 3-Jun 5:05 PM 7:05 PM 7:05 PM 36.3 1:03 PM

Wednesday 4-Jun 7:30 AM 7:30 AM 35.9 2:00 PM
Thursday 5-Jun 7:45 AM 9:45 AM 8:28 AM 35.2 2:57 PM

Friday 6-Jun 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 9:22 AM 34.8 3:51 PM early/ late
Saturday 7-Jun 8:15 AM 10:15 AM 10:12 AM 34.7 4:41 PM
Sunday 8-Jun 8:55 AM 10:55 AM 10:56 AM 34.7 5:26 PM
Monday 9-Jun 9:35 AM 11:35 AM 11:37 AM 34.9 6:09 PM
Tuesday 10-Jun 10:15 AM 12:15 PM 12:16 PM 35.3 6:36 AM

Wednesday 11-Jun 10:55 AM 12:55 PM 12:54 PM 35.9 7:15 AM
Thursday 12-Jun 11:35 AM 1:35 PM 1:33 PM 36.5 7:54 AM

Friday 13-Jun 12:15 PM 2:15 PM 2:14 PM 37.1 8:33 AM
Saturday 14-Jun 12:55 PM 2:55 PM 2:57 PM 37.6 9:13 AM
Sunday 15-Jun 1:45 PM 3:45 PM 3:43 PM 38.1 9:56 AM
Monday 16-Jun 2:30 PM 4:30 PM 4:33 PM 38.4 10:42 AM
Tuesday 17-Jun 3:25 PM 5:25 PM 5:26 PM 38.6 11:31 AM

Wednesday 18-Jun 4:20 PM 6:20 PM 6:23 PM 38.9 12:24 PM
Thursday 19-Jun 5:20 PM 7:20 PM 7:22 PM 39.4

Friday 20-Jun 7:45 AM 6:20 PM 8:20 PM 9:45 AM 7:51A/8:21P 38.8/40.1
Saturday 21-Jun 8:00 AM 7:20 PM 9:20 PM 10:00 AM 8:52A/9:20P 39.1/40.9 3:20 PM
Sunday 22-Jun 7:50 AM 9:50 AM 9:30 PM 11:50 AM 9:51A/10:16P 39.7/41.9 4:19 PM
Monday 23-Jun 8:45 AM 10:45 AM 12:45 PM 10:48 AM 40.4 5:16 PM
Tuesday 24-Jun 9:45 AM 11:45 AM 1:45 PM 11:43 AM 41.1 6:11 PM

Wednesday 25-Jun 10:30 AM 12:30 PM 2:30 PM 12:36 PM 41.6 7:04 PM
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Thursday 26-Jun 11:30 AM 1:30 PM 3:30 PM 1:27 PM 41.8 7:55 PM
Friday 27-Jun 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM 2:17 PM 41.6 8:24 AM

Saturday 28-Jun 12:50 PM 1:20 PM 2:50 PM 3:20 PM 4:50 PM 5:20 PM 3:06 PM 41.0 9:13 AM
Sunday 29-Jun 1:40 PM 2:10 PM 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 5:40 PM 6:10 PM 3:55 PM 40.1 10:01 AM
Monday 30-Jun 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 6:30 PM 1:30 PM 4:45 PM 38.9 10:50 AM

This product has been produced by Baymount Outdoor Adventures Incorporated based on Canadian Hydrographic Service charts and/or data, pursuant to CHS Direct User Licence 2024-0822-1260-BA. The incorporation of data 
sourced from CHS in this product shall not be construed as constituting an endorsement of this product by CHS. This product does not meet the requirements of the Navigation Safety Regulations, 2020 under the Canada Shipping Act, 
2001. Official charts and publications, corrected and up-to-date, must be used to meet the requirements of those regulations.
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